
Cremona 05 05 19 MX1 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 996 TENGATTINI F. - Kawasaki 21:01.864
Tempo Gara

1 1:55.872 12:56:32.767

2 1:56.131 12:58:28.898

3 1:57.670 13:00:26.568

4 1:53.863 13:02:20.431

5 1:54.615 13:04:15.046

6 1:55.263 13:06:10.309

7 1:53.025 13:08:03.334

8 1:53.057 13:09:56.391

9 1:54.123 13:11:50.514

10 1:52.694 13:13:43.208

11 1:50.794 13:15:34.002

 Po. 2 - # 40 GIPPONI N. - Yamaha + 02.511
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.938 12:56:41.614

2 1:54.664 12:58:36.278

3 1:54.212 13:00:30.490

4 1:53.180 13:02:23.670

5 1:52.592 13:04:16.262

6 1:54.837 13:06:11.099

7 1:53.594 13:08:04.693

8 1:54.132 13:09:58.825

9 1:52.913 13:11:51.738

10 1:52.655 13:13:44.393

11 1:52.120 13:15:36.513

 Po. 3 - # 102 RAGADINI T. - Honda + 19.112
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.619 12:56:43.308

2 1:57.332 12:58:40.640

3 1:53.617 13:00:34.257

4 1:52.655 13:02:26.912

5 1:54.469 13:04:21.381

6 1:54.883 13:06:16.264

7 1:52.705 13:08:08.969

8 1:52.674 13:10:01.643

9 1:55.863 13:11:57.506

10 1:55.849 13:13:53.355

11 1:59.759 13:15:53.114

 Po. 4 - # 700 TRAMAGLINO N. - Kawasaki + 28.440
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.188 12:56:41.198

2 1:59.157 12:58:40.355

3 1:56.533 13:00:36.888

4 1:54.392 13:02:31.280

5 1:54.606 13:04:25.886

6 1:54.748 13:06:20.634

7 1:54.554 13:08:15.188

8 1:55.448 13:10:10.636

9 1:57.639 13:12:08.275

10 1:55.097 13:14:03.372

11 1:59.070 13:16:02.442

 Po. 5 - # 208 DIOTTO M. - Husqvarna + 36.410
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.908 12:56:30.644

2 1:57.706 12:58:28.350

3 2:04.367 13:00:32.717

4 1:52.514 13:02:25.231

5 1:52.512 13:04:17.743

6 1:54.357 13:06:12.100

7 1:53.966 13:08:06.066

8 1:54.525 13:10:00.591

9 2:09.871 13:12:10.462

10 1:57.992 13:14:08.454

11 2:01.958 13:16:10.412

 Po. 6 - # 885 ZENATO S. - Yamaha + 42.610
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.443 12:56:44.458

2 1:58.928 12:58:43.386

3 1:54.778 13:00:38.164

4 1:53.963 13:02:32.127

5 1:54.482 13:04:26.609

6 2:04.224 13:06:30.833

7 1:52.713 13:08:23.546

8 1:54.015 13:10:17.561

9 1:55.800 13:12:13.361

10 1:58.200 13:14:11.561

11 2:05.051 13:16:16.612

 Po. 7 - # 538 CIANNAVEI R. - Husqvarna + 1:25.125
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.788 12:56:46.025

2 2:04.192 12:58:50.217

3 2:05.967 13:00:56.184

4 2:01.125 13:02:57.309

5 2:00.337 13:04:57.646

6 2:00.997 13:06:58.643

7 2:00.689 13:08:59.332

8 1:59.198 13:10:58.530

9 2:01.861 13:13:00.391

10 1:58.329 13:14:58.720

11 2:00.407 13:16:59.127

 Po. 8 - # 544 GIARDINA L. - Kawasaki + 1:27.724
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.091 12:56:52.229

2 2:02.434 12:58:54.663

3 2:02.758 13:00:57.421

4 2:00.793 13:02:58.214

5 2:01.577 13:04:59.791

6 2:01.836 13:07:01.627

7 2:01.788 13:09:03.415

8 1:59.359 13:11:02.774

9 2:00.066 13:13:02.840

10 1:59.521 13:15:02.361

11 1:59.365 13:17:01.726

 Po. 9 - # 251 MANENTI M. - KTM + 1:30.195
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.287 12:56:48.242

2 2:06.872 12:58:55.114

3 2:03.128 13:00:58.242

4 2:02.833 13:03:01.075

5 1:59.908 13:05:00.983

6 2:02.910 13:07:03.893

7 2:00.323 13:09:04.216

8 2:01.339 13:11:05.555

9 1:58.194 13:13:03.749

10 1:59.560 13:15:03.309

11 2:00.888 13:17:04.197

Fastest lap: 1:50.794 
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Cremona 05 05 19 MX1 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 10 - # 441 BIANCHI S. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.188 12:56:39.303

2 2:19.484 12:58:58.787

3 2:05.317 13:01:04.104

4 2:05.060 13:03:09.164

5 2:05.825 13:05:14.989

6 2:04.972 13:07:19.961

7 2:02.073 13:09:22.034

8 2:03.212 13:11:25.246

9 2:04.503 13:13:29.749

10 2:12.856 13:15:42.605

 Po. 11 - # 277 PEZZOTTI M. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.872 12:56:53.166

2 2:08.361 12:59:01.527

3 2:08.360 13:01:09.887

4 2:05.887 13:03:15.774

5 2:05.093 13:05:20.867

6 2:06.295 13:07:27.162

7 2:04.976 13:09:32.138

8 2:12.503 13:11:44.641

9 2:16.232 13:14:00.873

10 2:20.988 13:16:21.861

 Po. 12 - # 8 CORTESI L. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.132 12:56:55.362

2 2:26.857 12:59:22.219

3 2:05.621 13:01:27.840

4 2:08.999 13:03:36.839

5 2:07.597 13:05:44.436

6 2:06.246 13:07:50.682

7 2:13.444 13:10:04.126

8 2:13.625 13:12:17.751

9 2:09.097 13:14:26.848

10 2:12.658 13:16:39.506

 Po. 13 - # 503 BAGNARELLI M. - Husqvarna + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.007 12:56:57.666

2 2:16.427 12:59:14.093

3 2:09.569 13:01:23.662

4 2:08.477 13:03:32.139

5 6:17.096 13:09:49.235

6 2:13.360 13:12:02.595

7 2:10.283 13:14:12.878

8 2:05.664 13:16:18.542

 Po. 14 - # 1 MANZA M. - Yamaha + 4 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.054 12:56:54.950

2 2:04.799 12:58:59.749

3 2:03.111 13:01:02.860

4 2:01.927 13:03:04.787

5 2:02.226 13:05:07.013

6 2:03.373 13:07:10.386

7 2:05.776 13:09:16.162

 Po. 15 - # 620 BUGATTI A. - Yamaha + 9 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.382 12:56:54.225

2 2:16.434 12:59:10.659

Fastest lap: 1:50.794 
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